

SC 223/23
(ST-46/24)

Order No. 7

Dtd: 23.04.25

All 05 accused persons on Court Bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld PP in charge files hazira.

No witness has turned up.

As per last order a schedule was fixed by my predecessor in chair, for evidence. However, No summon was issued. Hence, the trial is re-scheduled.

23/07/25	Chanchala Modan	CSW 1
	Bishnupada Modak	CSW 2
24/07/25	Parbati Modak	CSW 3
	Dr. Raja Barhma	CSW 4
25/07/25	SI Aqib Hussain Khan	CSW 5
	LSI Sona Lama	CSW 6

Issue summons afresh at once.

Accused as before.

Dic. & corr. by me ;

*Addl. District Judge
(F T C-II, Alipurduar*

*Addl. District Judge
(F T C-II), Alipurduar.
(WB01097)*